
WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Auburndale 49 7
2 Rosholt 87 7
3 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 117 7
4 Prentice / Rib Lake 142 7
5 Marathon 157 7
6 Pacelli 179 7
7 Loyal 219 7
8 Three Lakes 267 6
9 Athens 272 7

10 Stratford 276 7
11 Spencer 277 7
12 Edgar 294 7
13 Wabeno / Laona 308 6
14 Columbus Catholic 310 7
15 Owen-Withee 320 5

Assumption 1
Crandon 4
Florence 4
Goodman-Pembine 3
Pittsville 3
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

State
Qualifer

1 709 Marissa Ellenbecker 00:19:29.0Edgar 6:17 min/m1 1Ind SO

2 860 Kortnie Volk 00:20:01.4Three Lakes 6:27 min/m1 2Ind SO

3 753 Anna  Buchberger 00:20:27.8Marathon 6:36 min/m1 3Ind SR

4 742 Savannah Schley 00:20:30.5Loyal 6:36 min/m1 4Ind FR

5 804 Serena Moore 00:20:31.8Prentice / Rib Lake 6:37 min/m1 5Ind FR

6 666 Isabella Jewell 00:20:40.7Auburndale 6:40 min/m1 6T JR

7 667 Kali Karl 00:20:52.1Auburndale 6:43 min/m2 7T SR

8 670 Vanessa Mitchell 00:21:01.9Auburndale 6:47 min/m3 8T SO

9 814 Logan Krogwold 00:21:03.5Rosholt 6:47 min/m1 9T FR

10 820 Jordan Zdroik 00:21:09.1Rosholt 6:49 min/m2 10T SO

11 881 Paige Norrbom 00:21:10.5Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:49 min/m1 11SR

12 671 Errika  Zenner 00:21:12.4Auburndale 6:50 min/m4 12T FR

13 880 Emily Norrbom 00:21:13.5Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:50 min/m2 13SR

14 758 Alysha Stieber 00:21:37.4Marathon 6:58 min/m2 14SR

15 815 Taylor Krogwold 00:21:40.0Rosholt 6:59 min/m3 15T JR

16 669 Anna  Kollross 00:21:43.8Auburndale 7:00 min/m5 16T JR

17 777 Grace Engebretson 00:21:45.3Pacelli 7:01 min/m1 17JR

18 656 Abby Van Rixel 00:21:45.9Athens 7:01 min/m1 18SO

19 484 Emily Espinoza 00:21:58.5Prentice / Rib Lake 7:05 min/m2 19

20 694 Micasslyn Crawford 00:22:08.5Crandon 7:08 min/m1 <5JR

21 819 Jenna Trzebiatowski 00:22:16.0Rosholt 7:10 min/m4 20T SO

22 882 Maddy Pietz 00:22:23.7Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:13 min/m3 21SR

23 665 Victoria  Hasenohrl 00:22:31.8Auburndale 7:16 min/m6 22T FR

24 801 Kaitlyn Erickson 00:22:42.8Prentice / Rib Lake 7:19 min/m3 23SO

25 867 Rhiannon  Hooper 00:22:44.8Wabeno / Laona 7:20 min/m1 24JR

26 857 Lily Medeiros-Harris 00:22:47.7Three Lakes 7:21 min/m2 25SO

27 879 Alyssa Meverden 00:22:48.0Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:21 min/m4 26SR

28 668 Lily Kloos 00:22:51.5Auburndale 7:22 min/m7 27T FR

29 708 Rachel Brewster 00:22:57.2Edgar 7:24 min/m2 28FR

30 741 Emily Rand 00:23:00.7Loyal 7:25 min/m2 29SR

31 848 Angelia Verdone 00:23:01.0Stratford 7:25 min/m1 30SO

32 864 Taylar Cleereman 00:23:05.6Wabeno / Laona 7:26 min/m2 31FR

33 765 Ana Capetillo 00:23:09.0Owen-Withee 7:28 min/m1 32JR

34 817 Kenzie Stalter 00:23:10.7Rosholt 7:28 min/m5 33T JR

35 816 Kayliah Meronk 00:23:14.9Rosholt 7:29 min/m6 34T JR

36 782 Grace Van Handel 00:23:16.5Pacelli 7:30 min/m2 35JR

37 842 Kaylee Hollatz 00:23:17.5Stratford 7:30 min/m2 36SR
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

State
Qualifer

38 755 Katrina Fredrickson 00:23:18.2Marathon 7:31 min/m3 37SO

39 643 Sam Nelson 00:23:23.2Assumption 7:32 min/m1 <5FR

40 828 Kaitlin Kasch 00:23:33.0Spencer 7:35 min/m1 38SR

41 781 Jenna Stolt 00:23:37.3Pacelli 7:37 min/m3 39FR

42 818 Amber Studzinski 00:23:39.0Rosholt 7:37 min/m7 40T FR

43 778 Maya Kunze 00:23:40.3Pacelli 7:38 min/m4 41FR

44 752 Mira Beranek 00:23:43.7Marathon 7:39 min/m4 42SO

45 766 Hailey Geldernick 00:23:44.9Owen-Withee 7:39 min/m2 43FR

46 767 Mackenzie Person 00:23:45.1Owen-Withee 7:39 min/m3 44SR

47 806 Maddy Thums 00:23:45.8Prentice / Rib Lake 7:39 min/m4 45SO

48 878 Chloe King 00:23:51.7Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:41 min/m5 46JR

49 776 Katie Czerwinski 00:23:53.0Pacelli 7:42 min/m5 47SO

50 779 Paige Kussow 00:23:54.7Pacelli 7:42 min/m6 48SR

51 830 Leah Nieman 00:23:56.0Spencer 7:43 min/m2 49SO

52 802 Kiandra Hartmann 00:23:59.5Prentice / Rib Lake 7:44 min/m5 50FR

53 657 Kristen Wickman 00:24:01.4Athens 7:44 min/m2 51SR

54 883 Erica Wendler 00:24:03.0Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:45 min/m6 52JR

55 683 Marissa Immerfall 00:24:13.4Columbus Catholic 7:48 min/m1 53SR

56 833 Kaylee Wehrman 00:24:33.3Spencer 7:55 min/m3 54SO

57 651 Amanda Arnesen 00:24:37.5Athens 7:56 min/m3 55SR

58 679 Morgan Albrecht 00:24:39.4Columbus Catholic 7:57 min/m2 56SR

59 685 Hailey  Roehl 00:24:40.8Columbus Catholic 7:57 min/m3 57JR

60 654 Maleah Redmann 00:24:47.0Athens 7:59 min/m4 58FR

61 743 Rose Schoenherr 00:24:52.5Loyal 8:01 min/m3 59SR

62 831 Leigh Anne Sieracki 00:25:00.8Spencer 8:04 min/m4 60SR

63 756 Sierra Gage 00:25:01.8Marathon 8:04 min/m5 61SO

64 738 Keralin Genteman 00:25:04.2Loyal 8:05 min/m4 62SO

65 757 Lorelie Peters 00:25:10.3Marathon 8:07 min/m6 63SO

66 684 Melaine Lang 00:25:17.9Columbus Catholic 8:09 min/m4 64JR

67 721 Faith  Neuens 00:25:21.7Florence 8:10 min/m1 <5SO

68 739 Edrea Kubista 00:25:26.6Loyal 8:12 min/m5 65SR

69 780 Laura Mitch 00:25:40.3Pacelli 8:16 min/m7 66SR

70 868 Alexzandra Kaster 00:25:46.6Wabeno / Laona 8:18 min/m3 67FR

71 844 Taya Nett 00:25:49.8Stratford 8:19 min/m3 68SR

72 696 Claudia Krueger 00:25:50.2Crandon 8:20 min/m2 <5FR

73 805 Erin Probst 00:25:51.2Prentice / Rib Lake 8:20 min/m6 69SR

74 845 Maddy Pavloski 00:25:55.5Stratford 8:21 min/m4 70SO
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

State
Qualifer

75 790 Maria Esser 00:26:05.5Pittsville 8:25 min/m1 <5FR

76 856 Grace Klesczewski 00:26:05.5Three Lakes 8:25 min/m3 71SR

77 718 Isabella Burrows 00:26:07.5Florence 8:25 min/m2 <5SO

78 719 Katie Fleming 00:26:13.6Florence 8:27 min/m3 <5FR

79 843 Brenna Manecke 00:26:15.2Stratford 8:28 min/m5 72SO

80 754 Kayla Erickson 00:26:24.1Marathon 8:31 min/m7 73SR

81 697 Oriana Pluta 00:26:27.2Crandon 8:32 min/m3 <5SR

82 877 Molly Gretzlock 00:26:31.0Wittenberg-Birnamwood 8:33 min/m7 74JR

83 847 Julia Schneider 00:26:40.3Stratford 8:36 min/m6 75JR

84 834 Hannah Zastrow 00:26:50.3Spencer 8:39 min/m5 76SO

85 740 Allison    Mayville 00:26:56.2Loyal 8:41 min/m6 77SR

86 832 Sabrina Vircks 00:26:59.6Spencer 8:42 min/m6 78SR

87 695 Sarah Kalkofen 00:27:21.0Crandon 8:49 min/m4 <5JR

88 846 Sydney Boeger 00:27:22.2Stratford 8:49 min/m7 79

89 681 Holly Dean 00:27:23.2Columbus Catholic 8:50 min/m5 80SO

90 829 Tiffany Meinders 00:27:25.2Spencer 8:50 min/m7 81JR

91 728 Kalen Berger 00:27:28.5Goodman-Pembine 8:51 min/m1 <5FR

92 858 Hadley Miles 00:27:33.3Three Lakes 8:53 min/m4 82JR

93 803 Julia Hora 00:27:34.6Prentice / Rib Lake 8:53 min/m7 83FR

94 711 Teresa Hackel 00:27:34.8Edgar 8:53 min/m3 84SO

95 744 Alexis Sphuler 00:27:36.2Loyal 8:54 min/m7 85SO

96 680 Ashley Dean 00:27:40.5Columbus Catholic 8:55 min/m6 86SO

97 859 Erin Palutsis 00:27:50.8Three Lakes 8:58 min/m5 87SR

98 710 Kateri   Hackel 00:27:52.5Edgar 8:59 min/m4 88JR

99 869 Kenzy Mischo 00:27:53.3Wabeno / Laona 8:59 min/m4 89SR

100 652 Tori Halopka 00:27:56.7Athens 9:00 min/m5 90SO

101 682 Fiona Gonzalez Pilsner 00:28:12.6Columbus Catholic 9:06 min/m7 91JR

102 855 Kayla Crump 00:28:29.1Three Lakes 9:11 min/m6 92SR

103 720 Julia Hallgren 00:28:32.7Florence 9:12 min/m4 <5SO

104 707 Catherine Bergs 00:28:40.7Edgar 9:15 min/m5 93SO

105 791 Ana Klein 00:28:50.0Pittsville 9:18 min/m2 <5JR

106 793 Kacey Soetebier 00:29:09.0Pittsville 9:24 min/m3 <5SR

107 653 Megan Nowak 00:29:31.2Athens 9:31 min/m6 94SR

108 712 Morgan Schilling 00:29:33.4Edgar 9:32 min/m6 95SO

109 729 Mariah  Matchapatow 00:30:27.0Goodman-Pembine 9:49 min/m2 <5FR

110 713 Sydney Streveler 00:30:32.8Edgar 9:51 min/m7 96JR

111 863 Halia Babich 00:30:41.7Wabeno / Laona 9:54 min/m5 97FR
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

State
Qualifer

112 655 Courtney Sommer 00:31:06.4Athens 10:02 min/m7 98SO

113 865 Ellie Donaldson 00:32:47.7Wabeno / Laona 10:34 min/m6 99SR

114 730 Kayley White 00:33:17.2Goodman-Pembine 10:44 min/m3 <5SR

115 768 Salome Sandoval 00:37:00.3Owen-Withee 11:56 min/m4 100JR

116 764 Alice Bertolazzo 00:48:56.0Owen-Withee 15:47 min/m5 101JR

693 Natalie Berg Crandon FR

698 Tabitha Renkas Crandon SO

699 Autum Schallock Crandon JR

792 Carly Knudson Pittsville SO

854 Cassidy Crump Three Lakes SR

866 Kaitlyn Froneck Wabeno / Laona SR

1000 Macie Schillinger 00:27:22.2Stratford 8:49 min/mJR
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 20, 2017

Girls

Team name:
Team result: 49 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:45:32Team Time

1 6 666 Isabella Jewell 20:40.7 6
2 7 667 Kali Karl 20:52.1 7
3 8 670 Vanessa Mitchell 21:01.9 8
4 12 671 Errika  Zenner 21:12.4 12
5 16 669 Anna  Kollross 21:43.8 16
6 23 665 Victoria  Hasenohrl 22:31.8 22
7 28 668 Lily Kloos 22:51.5 27

Team name:
Team result: 87 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points
01:49:20Team Time

1 9 814 Logan Krogwold 21:03.5 9
2 10 820 Jordan Zdroik 21:09.1 10
3 15 815 Taylor Krogwold 21:40.0 15
4 21 819 Jenna Trzebiatowski 22:16.0 20
5 34 817 Kenzie Stalter 23:10.7 33
6 35 816 Kayliah Meronk 23:14.9 34
7 42 818 Amber Studzinski 23:39.0 40

Team name:
Team result: 117 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Points
01:51:28Team Time

1 11 881 Paige Norrbom 21:10.5 11
2 13 880 Emily Norrbom 21:13.5 13
3 22 882 Maddy Pietz 22:23.7 21
4 27 879 Alyssa Meverden 22:48.0 26
5 48 878 Chloe King 23:51.7 46
6 54 883 Erica Wendler 24:03.0 52
7 82 877 Molly Gretzlock 26:31.0 74

Team name:
Team result: 142 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice / Rib Lake

Team Points
01:52:59Team Time

1 5 804 Serena Moore 20:31.8 5
2 19 484 Emily Espinoza 21:58.5 19
3 24 801 Kaitlyn Erickson 22:42.8 23
4 47 806 Maddy Thums 23:45.8 45
5 52 802 Kiandra Hartmann 23:59.5 50
6 73 805 Erin Probst 25:51.2 69
7 93 803 Julia Hora 27:34.6 83

Team name:
Team result: 157 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:54:10Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 157 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:54:10Team Time

1 3 753 Anna  Buchberger 20:27.8 3
2 14 758 Alysha Stieber 21:37.4 14
3 38 755 Katrina Fredrickson 23:18.2 37
4 44 752 Mira Beranek 23:43.7 42
5 63 756 Sierra Gage 25:01.8 61
6 65 757 Lorelie Peters 25:10.3 63
7 80 754 Kayla Erickson 26:24.1 73

Team name:
Team result: 179 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
01:56:13Team Time

1 17 777 Grace Engebretson 21:45.3 17
2 36 782 Grace Van Handel 23:16.5 35
3 41 781 Jenna Stolt 23:37.3 39
4 43 778 Maya Kunze 23:40.3 41
5 49 776 Katie Czerwinski 23:53.0 47
6 50 779 Paige Kussow 23:54.7 48
7 69 780 Laura Mitch 25:40.3 66

Team name:
Team result: 219 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
01:58:55Team Time

1 4 742 Savannah Schley 20:30.5 4
2 30 741 Emily Rand 23:00.7 29
3 61 743 Rose Schoenherr 24:52.5 59
4 64 738 Keralin Genteman 25:04.2 62
5 68 739 Edrea Kubista 25:26.6 65
6 85 740 Allison    Mayville 26:56.2 77
7 95 744 Alexis Sphuler 27:36.2 85

Team name:
Team result: 267 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Three Lakes

Team Points
02:04:20Team Time

1 2 860 Kortnie Volk 20:01.4 2
2 26 857 Lily Medeiros-Harris 22:47.7 25
3 76 856 Grace Klesczewski 26:05.5 71
4 92 858 Hadley Miles 27:33.3 82
5 97 859 Erin Palutsis 27:50.8 87
6 102 855 Kayla Crump 28:29.1 92

Team name:
Team result: 272 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
02:03:09Team Time

1 18 656 Abby Van Rixel 21:45.9 18
2 53 657 Kristen Wickman 24:01.4 51
3 57 651 Amanda Arnesen 24:37.5 55
4 60 654 Maleah Redmann 24:47.0 58
5 100 652 Tori Halopka 27:56.7 90
6 107 653 Megan Nowak 29:31.2 94
7 112 655 Courtney Sommer 31:06.4 98

October 20, 2017 2 of 4Page



Team name:
Team result: 276 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
02:04:20Team Time

1 31 848 Angelia Verdone 23:01.0 30
2 37 842 Kaylee Hollatz 23:17.5 36
3 71 844 Taya Nett 25:49.8 68
4 74 845 Maddy Pavloski 25:55.5 70
5 79 843 Brenna Manecke 26:15.2 72
6 83 847 Julia Schneider 26:40.3 75
7 88 846 Sydney Boeger 27:22.2 79

Team name:
Team result: 277 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
02:03:54Team Time

1 40 828 Kaitlin Kasch 23:33.0 38
2 51 830 Leah Nieman 23:56.0 49
3 56 833 Kaylee Wehrman 24:33.3 54
4 62 831 Leigh Anne Sieracki 25:00.8 60
5 84 834 Hannah Zastrow 26:50.3 76
6 86 832 Sabrina Vircks 26:59.6 78
7 90 829 Tiffany Meinders 27:25.2 81

Team name:
Team result: 294 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
02:06:35Team Time

1 1 709 Marissa Ellenbecker 19:29.0 1
2 29 708 Rachel Brewster 22:57.2 28
3 94 711 Teresa Hackel 27:34.8 84
4 98 710 Kateri   Hackel 27:52.5 88
5 104 707 Catherine Bergs 28:40.7 93
6 108 712 Morgan Schilling 29:33.4 95
7 110 713 Sydney Streveler 30:32.8 96

Team name:
Team result: 308 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wabeno / Laona

Team Points
02:10:13Team Time

1 25 867 Rhiannon  Hooper 22:44.8 24
2 32 864 Taylar Cleereman 23:05.6 31
3 70 868 Alexzandra Kaster 25:46.6 67
4 99 869 Kenzy Mischo 27:53.3 89
5 111 863 Halia Babich 30:41.7 97
6 113 865 Ellie Donaldson 32:47.7 99

Team name:
Team result: 310 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
02:06:15Team Time

1 55 683 Marissa Immerfall 24:13.4 53
2 58 679 Morgan Albrecht 24:39.4 56
3 59 685 Hailey  Roehl 24:40.8 57
4 66 684 Melaine Lang 25:17.9 64
5 89 681 Holly Dean 27:23.2 80
6 96 680 Ashley Dean 27:40.5 86
7 101 682 Fiona Gonzalez Pilsner 28:12.6 91
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Team name:
Team result: 320 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
02:36:36Team Time

1 33 765 Ana Capetillo 23:09.0 32
2 45 766 Hailey Geldernick 23:44.9 43
3 46 767 Mackenzie Person 23:45.1 44
4 115 768 Salome Sandoval 37:00.3 100
5 116 764 Alice Bertolazzo 48:56.0 101

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
Team Time

1 39 643 Sam Nelson 23:23.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points
Team Time

1 20 694 Micasslyn Crawford 22:08.5 <5
2 72 696 Claudia Krueger 25:50.2 <5
3 81 697 Oriana Pluta 26:27.2 <5
4 87 695 Sarah Kalkofen 27:21.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Florence

Team Points
Team Time

1 67 721 Faith  Neuens 25:21.7 <5
2 77 718 Isabella Burrows 26:07.5 <5
3 78 719 Katie Fleming 26:13.6 <5
4 103 720 Julia Hallgren 28:32.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Goodman-Pembine

Team Points
Team Time

1 91 728 Kalen Berger 27:28.5 <5
2 109 729 Mariah  Matchapatow 30:27.0 <5
3 114 730 Kayley White 33:17.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
Team Time

1 75 790 Maria Esser 26:05.5 <5
2 105 791 Ana Klein 28:50.0 <5
3 106 793 Kacey Soetebier 29:09.0 <5
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